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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9208 Kassye Todd              11 Elmwood/Plum City         20:17.8  6:32 
      2    2 9152 Sophie Epps              10 Cannon Falls              20:31.9  6:37 
      3    3 9323 Kjerstin Carlson         11 Prescott                  21:39.3  6:59 
      4    4 9332 Samantha Ritter          12 Prescott                  21:47.9  7:01 
      5    5 9326 Hayley Hillman           11 Prescott                  21:59.2  7:05 
      6    6 9206 Josie Tiffany            12 Elmwood/Plum City         22:02.4  7:06 
      7    7 9205 Emily Pickerign          12 Elmwood/Plum City         23:02.2  7:25 
      8    8 9328 Alysse Lewis             12 Prescott                  23:17.7  7:30 
      9    9 9162 Amanda Wulf              12 Cannon Falls              23:19.0  7:31 
     10   10 9154 Brett Hanson             11 Cannon Falls              23:28.9  7:34 
     11   11 9155 Lily Johnson             11 Cannon Falls              23:31.4  7:35 
     12   12 9331 Kelsey Penk              12 Prescott                  23:48.2  7:40 
     13   13 9148 Kristy Allen             09 Cannon Falls              24:01.4  7:44 
     14   14 9160 Casey Vagts               8 Cannon Falls              24:11.3  7:48 
     15   15 9333 Mari Sommer              11 Prescott                  24:18.2  7:50 
     16   16 9434 Katherine Dieckman       09 Spring Valley             24:25.5  7:52 
     17   17 9395 Rachel Garin             11 River Falls               24:31.6  7:54 
     18   18 9397 Casey Schlatter          09 River Falls               24:44.7  7:58 
     19   19 9207 Sophie Tiffany           10 Elmwood/Plum City         24:51.4  8:01 
     20   20 9324 Julia Cleasby            11 Prescott                  25:17.7  8:09 
     21      9321 Samantha Braunlich       09 Prescott                  25:19.4  8:10 
     22      9322 Emily Buss               11 Prescott                  25:19.4  8:10 
     23   21 9393 Madeline Danforth        10 River Falls               25:30.7  8:13 
     24   22 9398 Sophie Westhoff          10 River Falls               25:58.3  8:22 
     25   23 9441 Katy Schreiber           12 Spring Valley             26:00.8  8:23 
     26   24 9156 Jenna Kremers            12 Cannon Falls              26:08.4  8:25 
     27      9330 Isabella Lonetti         09 Prescott                  26:28.7  8:32 
     28   25 9394 Jana Elsesser            09 River Falls               26:36.9  8:34 
     29   26 9435 Rachel Hartung           10 Spring Valley             27:05.8  8:44 
     30      9151 Lindy Edstrom            10 Cannon Falls              27:55.5  9:00 
     31   27 9433 Tessa Cipriano           11 Spring Valley             28:44.7  9:16 
     32   28 9202 Kaitlyn Ahlers           12 Elmwood/Plum City         28:53.3  9:18 
     33   29 9437 Kari Hybben              09 Spring Valley             29:31.0  9:31 
     34      9153 Anna Germer              12 Cannon Falls              29:38.8  9:33 
     35   30 9443 Lydia Wittmer            10 Spring Valley             29:47.4  9:36 
     36   31 9436 Whitney Hartung          12 Spring Valley             29:52.0  9:37 
     37      9442 Clemence Tirard          12 Spring Valley             33:13.9 10:42 
     38      9320  Lauren Auleciems        11 Prescott                  34:34.3 11:08 
     39      9438 Madison Maier            10 Spring Valley             38:45.8 12:29 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    32  Prescott                              (22:30.5  112:32.3 2:08.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Kjerstin Carlson          11 21:39.3
  2      4  Samantha Ritter           12 21:47.9
  3      5  Hayley Hillman            11 21:59.2
  4      8  Alysse Lewis              12 23:17.7
  5     12  Kelsey Penk               12 23:48.2
  6   ( 15) Mari Sommer               11 24:18.2
  7   ( 20) Julia Cleasby             11 25:17.7
  
  2.    45  Cannon Falls                          (22:58.6  114:52.6 3:29.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Sophie Epps               10 20:31.9
  2      9  Amanda Wulf               12 23:19.0
  3     10  Brett Hanson              11 23:28.9
  4     11  Lily Johnson              11 23:31.4
  5     13  Kristy Allen              09 24:01.4
  6   ( 14) Casey Vagts                8 24:11.3
  7   ( 24) Jenna Kremers             12 26:08.4
  
  3.    61  Elmwood/Plum City                     (23:49.5  119:07.1 8:35.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kassye Todd               11 20:17.8
  2      6  Josie Tiffany             12 22:02.4
  3      7  Emily Pickerign           12 23:02.2
  4     19  Sophie Tiffany            10 24:51.4
  5     28  Kaitlyn Ahlers            12 28:53.3
  
  4.   103  River Falls                           (25:28.5  127:22.2 2:05.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Rachel Garin              11 24:31.6
  2     18  Casey Schlatter           09 24:44.7
  3     21  Madeline Danforth         10 25:30.7
  4     22  Sophie Westhoff           10 25:58.3
  5     25  Jana Elsesser             09 26:36.9
  
  5.   121  Spring Valley                         (27:09.6  135:47.8 5:05.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Katherine Dieckman        09 24:25.5
  2     23  Katy Schreiber            12 26:00.8
  3     26  Rachel Hartung            10 27:05.8
  4     27  Tessa Cipriano            11 28:44.7
  5     29  Kari Hybben               09 29:31.0
  6   ( 30) Lydia Wittmer             10 29:47.4
  7   ( 31) Whitney Hartung           12 29:52.0
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9226 Barb Kling                8 New Richmond Middle School     10:05.0  6:30 
      2    2 9223 Kayla Harris              8 New Richmond Middle School     10:27.5  6:44 
      3    3 9480 Sidney Carlson            8 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:31.6  6:47 
      4    4 9190 Madison Sand              7 Durand                         10:32.1  6:47 
      5    5 9288 Rachel Ulrich             6 Osceola Middle School          10:47.1  6:57 
      6    6 9218 Maggie Bau                8 New Richmond Middle School     10:49.7  6:59 
      7    7 9358 Isabella Lenz             8 Prescott Middle School         10:51.2  7:00 
      8    8 9235 Willa Rogers              8 New Richmond Middle School     11:00.6  7:06 
      9    9 9217 Sophi Ballard             8 New Richmond Middle School     11:08.3  7:11 
     10   10 9531 Isabella Rasmuson         7 Viking Middle School           11:13.5  7:14 
     11   11 9409 Erin Huerta               7 Somerset Middle School         11:14.2  7:14 
     12   12 9479 Kaitlyn Carlson           6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:17.4  7:17 
     13   13 9483 Mia Kizer                 8 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:23.5  7:20 
     14   14 9264 Lauren Ellefson           8 Osceola Middle School          11:34.0  7:27 
     15   15 9408 Adeline Goeltl            6 Somerset Middle School         11:36.3  7:29 
     16   16 9292 Renee Vorndran            8 Osceola Middle School          11:39.5  7:31 
     17   17 9267 Alli Fogelberg            8 Osceola Middle School          11:40.5  7:31 
     18   18 9355 Campbell Hundt            6 Prescott Middle School         11:41.5  7:32 
     19   19 9351 Erin Boatman              7 Prescott Middle School         11:55.2  7:41 
     20      9159 Carly Tipton              6 Cannon Falls                   12:04.9  7:47 
     21   20 9230 Abbie Montreal            8 New Richmond Middle School     12:09.0  7:50 
     22   21 9188 Jazmin Fuents             6 Durand                         12:10.2  7:51 
     23   22 9229 Stella Kosin              7 New Richmond Middle School     12:12.3  7:52 
     24   23 9456 Claire Anderson           7 Spring Valley Middle School    12:15.2  7:54 
     25   24 9410 Megan Larse               7 Somerset Middle School         12:17.9  7:56 
     26   25 9359 Kira Penk                 8 Prescott Middle School         12:18.1  7:56 
     27   26 9420 Jaidyn Zaspel             7 Somerset Middle School         12:18.6  7:56 
     28   27 9534 Makenzie Weiss            7 Viking Middle School           12:19.2  7:56 
     29   28 9183 Paige Auth                7 Durand                         12:20.3  7:57 
     30   29 9185 Brinly Bauer              7 Durand                         12:20.5  7:57 
     31      9219 Marie Burns               7 New Richmond Middle School     12:21.4  7:58 
     32   30 9530 Allison Nutt              8 Viking Middle School           12:21.4  7:58 
     33      9243 Addison Zinck             8 New Richmond Middle School     12:24.9  8:00 
     34   31 9460 Lydia Hannack             6 Spring Valley Middle School    12:25.0  8:00 
     35      9233 Ashley Patten             8 New Richmond Middle School     12:26.1  8:01 
     36   32 9350 Amanda Auleciems          7 Prescott Middle School         12:27.7  8:02 
     37   33 9186 Olivia Breidung           7 Durand                         12:28.6  8:02 
     38   34 9526 Shelby Kuebler            6 Viking Middle School           12:29.8  8:03 
     39   35 9266 Shaylee Feske             8 Osceola Middle School          12:30.5  8:04 
     40   36 9481 Mia Evans                 7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:30.8  8:04 
     41   37 9366 Rhianna Stutz             6 Prescott Middle School         12:31.5  8:04 
     42   38 9367 Jessica Urman             8 Prescott Middle School         12:33.1  8:05 
     43      9220 Cassie Dolezal            7 New Richmond Middle School     12:35.3  8:07 
     44      9150 Ava Brokate               6 Cannon Falls                   12:37.0  8:08 
     45      9224 Shaye Jacobson            7 New Richmond Middle School     12:38.0  8:08 
     46   39 9487 Sarah McHenry             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:40.8  8:10 
     47   40 9271 Hattie Fox                6 Osceola Middle School          12:45.2  8:13 
     48   41 9484 McKenna Kuslick           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:48.2  8:15 
     49   42 9261 Chloe Backlund            7 Osceola Middle School          12:49.0  8:16 
     50   43 9528 Jordyn Letter             6 Viking Middle School           12:49.6  8:16 
     51      9274 Arianna Hayton            7 Osceola Middle School          12:51.1  8:17 
     52      9287 Ava Ulrich                6 Osceola Middle School          12:52.6  8:18 
     53      9231 Sydney Nolan              7 New Richmond Middle School     12:53.3  8:18 
     54      9352 Mallory Boles             7 Prescott Middle School         12:55.3  8:20 
     55      9161 Catherine Wagner          6 Cannon Falls                   12:55.8  8:20 
     56      9365 Shelby Sizemore           7 Prescott Middle School         12:56.8  8:21 
     57   44 9522 Anna Fritts               6 Viking Middle School           12:59.5  8:22 
     58      9364 Evalyn Sieben             6 Prescott Middle School         13:00.4  8:23 
     59      9265 Jade Fehlen               7 Osceola Middle School          13:08.3  8:28 
     60      9157 Teagan Strecker           6 Cannon Falls                   13:09.8  8:29 
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9360 Kinsey Peterson           6 Prescott Middle School         13:10.0  8:29 
     62      9362 Madison Schmitz           6 Prescott Middle School         13:12.0  8:30 
     63   45 9469 Grace Webb                6 Spring Valley Middle School    13:12.7  8:31 
     64   46 9486 Katie Madlung             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:13.6  8:31 
     65      9234 Alina Rewald              7 New Richmond Middle School     13:15.5  8:33 
     66   47 9187 Brittany Diepenbrock      6 Durand                         13:18.8  8:35 
     67   48 9535 Greta Weyer               6 Viking Middle School           13:22.4  8:37 
     68      9283 Savanah Strain            6 Osceola Middle School          13:22.9  8:37 
     69      9269 Claire Fogelberg          8 Osceola Middle School          13:24.9  8:39 
     70      9263 Olivia Dodge              7 Osceola Middle School          13:27.1  8:40 
     71      9291 Caitlyn Vitalis           7 Osceola Middle School          13:30.8  8:42 
     72      9270 Tia Foster                7 Osceola Middle School          13:31.5  8:43 
     73      9286 Shelby Tembreull          7 Osceola Middle School          13:39.7  8:48 
     74   49 9463 Maddy Olson               8 Spring Valley Middle School    13:40.9  8:49 
     75      9482 Juniper Garcia            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:43.3  8:50 
     76      9353 Grace Gale                7 Prescott Middle School         13:45.1  8:52 
     77   50 9189 Grace Polzer              6 Durand                         13:45.1  8:52 
     78   51 9406 Brooklyn Amador           6 Somerset Middle School         13:49.0  8:54 
     79      9529 Kylee Minder              6 Viking Middle School           13:51.0  8:55 
     80   52 9413 Isabella Moss             6 Somerset Middle School         13:53.7  8:57 
     81      9281 Margaret Nalen            6 Osceola Middle School          13:55.3  8:58 
     82   53 9415 Emilia Olson              6 Somerset Middle School         13:55.6  8:58 
     83      9225 Danica Kilibarda          7 New Richmond Middle School     14:02.1  9:03 
     84      9191 Emma Weiss                7 Durand                         14:04.8  9:04 
     85      9363 Kylee Schommer            8 Prescott Middle School         14:11.8  9:09 
     86      9227 Alanna Knutson            7 New Richmond Middle School     14:13.9  9:10 
     87      9411 Isabelle Measner          6 Somerset Middle School         14:15.5  9:11 
     88      9356 Addison Huppert           6 Prescott Middle School         14:19.7  9:14 
     89      9277 Evelyn Lutz               6 Osceola Middle School          14:20.9  9:15 
     90      9293 Kailey Wilson             8 Osceola Middle School          14:21.7  9:15 
     91      9279 Grace Measner             7 Osceola Middle School          14:26.5  9:18 
     92      9523 Rachel Fussy              6 Viking Middle School           14:29.0  9:20 
     93      9532 Grace Sell                6 Viking Middle School           14:30.0  9:21 
     94      9521 Oliva Campbell            7 Viking Middle School           14:31.2  9:21 
     95      9520 Isabelle Brooks           7 Viking Middle School           14:37.6  9:25 
     96      9228 Avery Knutson             7 New Richmond Middle School     14:38.9  9:26 
     97      9236 Ali Shilts                7 New Richmond Middle School     14:39.6  9:27 
     98      9357 Sophie Lebakken           8 Prescott Middle School         14:48.4  9:32 
     99   54 9461 Lana Kotval               6 Spring Valley Middle School    14:48.9  9:33 
    100      9407 Samantha Degeest          7 Somerset Middle School         14:54.0  9:36 
    101      9419 Juliana Schimmel          7 Somerset Middle School         14:59.2  9:39 
    102      9417 Emily Saiko               6 Somerset Middle School         14:59.9  9:40 
    103      9278 Ally Mahler               6 Osceola Middle School          15:03.8  9:42 
    104      9221 Daria Flom                7 New Richmond Middle School     15:12.4  9:48 
    105      9485 Katie Lent                7 St. Croix Central Panthers     15:14.9  9:49 
    106      9237 Sam Simenson              7 New Richmond Middle School     15:23.5  9:55 
    107      9280 Sami Mortenson            7 Osceola Middle School          15:25.1  9:56 
    108      9354 Kelcey Hansen             6 Prescott Middle School         15:28.9  9:58 
    109      9414 Ella Odell                7 Somerset Middle School         15:32.0 10:00 
    110      9418 Katie Scheder             7 Somerset Middle School         15:32.9 10:01 
    111   55 9457 Kylee Flanders            7 Spring Valley Middle School    15:34.8 10:02 
    112   56 9465 Ava Peabody               6 Spring Valley Middle School    15:48.6 10:11 
    113      9524 Brooke Gordon             6 Viking Middle School           15:49.7 10:12 
    114      9275 Kaia Leverentz            8 Osceola Middle School          15:55.6 10:16 
    115      9289 Jordan Vetter             7 Osceola Middle School          15:56.1 10:16 
    116      9467 Lauryn Stark              6 Spring Valley Middle School    15:56.9 10:16 
    117      9533 Courtney Stitt            6 Viking Middle School           15:57.6 10:17 
    118      9285 Janessa Swenson           6 Osceola Middle School          15:57.7 10:17 
    119      9464 Mara Parkes               6 Spring Valley Middle School    15:58.3 10:17 
    120      9412 Olivia Milles             8 Somerset Middle School         16:07.9 10:24 
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      9273 Cecillia Gustafson        6 Osceola Middle School          16:49.7 10:50 
    122      9462 Ella Martin               7 Spring Valley Middle School    17:09.2 11:03 
    123      9458 Allison Graham            7 Spring Valley Middle School    17:10.4 11:04 
    124      9459 Kaitlin Graham            7 Spring Valley Middle School    17:14.2 11:06 
    125      9527 Alisha Latham             6 Viking Middle School           17:14.7 11:07 
    126      9468 Phoebe Vodnik             6 Spring Valley Middle School    17:20.6 11:10 
    127      9490 Eva Spitzmueller          6 St. Croix Central Panthers     17:27.8 11:15 
    128      9284 Shaw Styles               6 Osceola Middle School          17:30.5 11:17 
    129      9272 Autumn Guckenberger       6 Osceola Middle School          17:45.7 11:27 
    130      9466 Lizzie Prudlow            7 Spring Valley Middle School    17:46.3 11:27 
    131      9282 Imojin Peterson           6 Osceola Middle School          17:48.4 11:28 
    132      9222 Maria Flom                7 New Richmond Middle School     17:56.2 11:33 
    133      9238 Amber Whipple             7 New Richmond Middle School     18:01.0 11:36 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    26  New Richmond Middle School            (10:42.3  53:31.1 1:03.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Barb Kling                 8 10:05.0
  2      2  Kayla Harris               8 10:27.5
  3      6  Maggie Bau                 8 10:49.7
  4      8  Willa Rogers               8 11:00.6
  5      9  Sophi Ballard              8 11:08.3
  6   ( 20) Abbie Montreal             8 12:09.0
  7   ( 22) Stella Kosin               7 12:12.3
  
  2.    87  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (11:38.4  58:11.6 1:43.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Rachel Ulrich              6 10:47.1
  2     14  Lauren Ellefson            8 11:34.0
  3     16  Renee Vorndran             8 11:39.5
  4     17  Alli Fogelberg             8 11:40.5
  5     35  Shaylee Feske              8 12:30.5
  6   ( 40) Hattie Fox                 6 12:45.2
  7   ( 42) Chloe Backlund             7 12:49.0
  
  3.   101  Prescott Middle School                (11:50.8  59:13.7 1:36.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Isabella Lenz              8 10:51.2
  2     18  Campbell Hundt             6 11:41.5
  3     19  Erin Boatman               7 11:55.2
  4     25  Kira Penk                  8 12:18.1
  5     32  Amanda Auleciems           7 12:27.7
  6   ( 37) Rhianna Stutz              6 12:31.5
  7   ( 38) Jessica Urman              8 12:33.1
  
  4.   103  St. Croix Central Panthers            (11:40.9  58:24.1 2:09.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Sidney Carlson             8 10:31.6
  2     12  Kaitlyn Carlson            6 11:17.4
  3     13  Mia Kizer                  8 11:23.5
  4     36  Mia Evans                  7 12:30.8
  5     39  Sarah McHenry              7 12:40.8
  6   ( 41) McKenna Kuslick            7 12:48.2
  7   ( 46) Katie Madlung              8 13:13.6
  
  5.   115  Durand                                (11:58.4  59:51.7 1:56.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Madison Sand               7 10:32.1
  2     21  Jazmin Fuents              6 12:10.2
  3     28  Paige Auth                 7 12:20.3
  4     29  Brinly Bauer               7 12:20.5
  5     33  Olivia Breidung            7 12:28.6
  6   ( 47) Brittany Diepenbrock       6 13:18.8
  7   ( 50) Grace Polzer               6 13:45.1
  
  6.   127  Somerset Middle School                (12:15.2  61:16.0 2:34.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Erin Huerta                7 11:14.2
  2     15  Adeline Goeltl             6 11:36.3
  3     24  Megan Larse                7 12:17.9
  4     26  Jaidyn Zaspel              7 12:18.6
  5     51  Brooklyn Amador            6 13:49.0
  6   ( 52) Isabella Moss              6 13:53.7
  7   ( 53) Emilia Olson               6 13:55.6
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  7.   144  Viking Middle School                  (12:14.7  61:13.5 1:36.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Isabella Rasmuson          7 11:13.5
  2     27  Makenzie Weiss             7 12:19.2
  3     30  Allison Nutt               8 12:21.4
  4     34  Shelby Kuebler             6 12:29.8
  5     43  Jordyn Letter              6 12:49.6
  6   ( 44) Anna Fritts                6 12:59.5
  7   ( 48) Greta Weyer                6 13:22.4
  
  8.   202  Spring Valley Middle School           (13:16.6  66:22.7 2:33.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Claire Anderson            7 12:15.2
  2     31  Lydia Hannack              6 12:25.0
  3     45  Grace Webb                 6 13:12.7
  4     49  Maddy Olson                8 13:40.9
  5     54  Lana Kotval                6 14:48.9
  6   ( 55) Kylee Flanders             7 15:34.8
  7   ( 56) Ava Peabody                6 15:48.6


